The MS2721A is the first handheld spectrum analyzer to deliver the
ability to measure very low level signals with a displayed average
noise level of ≤ -153 dBm typical @ 1 GHz in a 10 Hz RBW. Coupled
with a wide range of resolution bandwidth choices, you can config-
ure the Spectrum Master to meet your most challenging measure-
ment needs. As the spectrum becomes more and more congested,
the ability to measure low level, closely spaced signals becomes

HANDHELD MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
5
Ordering Information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
MS2721A Handheld Spectrum Analyzer: 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Standard Accessories
10580-00103 MS2721A User's Guide
61382 MS2721A Soft Carrying Case
2300-498 Master Products Software Tools Program CD ROM
633-44 Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery
40-168 AC-DC Adapter
806-62 Automotive Cigarette Lighter 12 Volt DC Adapter
2000-1360 USB A/mini-B Cable
2000-1371 Ethernet Cable, 7 feet (213 cm)
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female Adapter
1091-172 Type-N male to BNC female Adapter
Optional Accessories
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50W, Bi-dir., DC-18 GHz, N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 , N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 , N(f) to N(f)
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f),
18.0 GHz
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable, armored, 1.5 meter N(m) to N(f) 18 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m),
6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f),
6.0 GHz
Model/Order No. Name
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω